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Emmanuel Lucas Soares De Moura 4120014441 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.50 1.40 1.80 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.40 0.50 7.40

Enio Dos Santos Cruz 4120019025 0.50 0.10 0.20 0.50 0.70 1.20 1.60 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.50 0.10 0.30 0.50 7.30

Enio Suendy Alcantara De Siqueira 4120034838 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 1.60 1.40 0.40 0.30 0.40 0.40 0.30 0.30 0.50 7.10

Epaminondas Farias Rocha Junior 4120013166 0.30 0.00 0.10 0.20 0.70 1.40 2.00 0.50 0.30 0.50 0.50 0.30 0.40 0.50 7.70

Erasmo Simões Martins Júnior 4120006415 0.30 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.70 1.20 1.80 0.30 0.30 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.30 0.40 7.10

Erica Lima De Oliveira 4120017729 0.10 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.80 1.20 2.00 0.40 0.30 0.50 0.50 0.30 0.30 0.40 7.30

Erica Raissa Rodrigues Alves 4120016581 0.30 0.10 0.20 0.30 0.50 1.20 1.60 0.40 0.40 0.50 0.40 0.30 0.40 0.50 7.10

Eric De Lima Santos 4120036016 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.70 0.80 1.40 2.00 0.50 0.50 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.40 0.50 8.70

Eric Fernando Mendes Conceicao 4120005121 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.70 1.20 1.80 0.50 0.50 0.40 0.50 0.40 0.40 0.50 7.70

Erick Jose Silva De Souza 4120034945 0.40 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.80 1.80 2.00 0.40 0.40 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.30 0.50 8.40

Erick Sales Vilela 4120022393 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.50 0.60 1.80 1.60 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.40 0.40 8.10

Eriko Mauro Serra Ribeiro 4120014721 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.70 1.60 2.00 0.40 0.30 0.40 0.50 0.30 0.30 0.50 7.70

Erik Richardson Faria E Sousa 4120001788 0.30 0.10 0.20 0.50 0.60 1.20 1.60 0.50 0.10 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.50 0.50 7.20


